Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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29/11/15
19/04/15
07/01/14
07/02/15
04/05/14
29/12/13
30/06/13
04/06/23
14/09/13
30/06/13
12/01/13
15/09/12
06/10/12
24/06/12
07/01/12
25/06/11
25/06/11
02/04/11
02/10/10
27/06/10
27/06/10
05/12/10

Date

04/06/23

Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Thanet County Qualifier

Thanet Junior Development Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation
Icebreaker 2012

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

City of Canterbury Open Meet

East Invicta 2010 Champs

White Cliffs Invitation

White Cliffs Invitation

Thanet Winter 200 Open

Meet

Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023

Venue

Hartsdown
Margate
Hartsdown
Margate
Gillingham
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Hartsdown
Dover
Canterbury
Thanet
Canterbury
Dover
Canterbury
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Dover

Canterbury

Venue

Dover
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Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Dover Life 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2

Club Swam Under Level

Dover Life 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.40
31.62
31.69
31.81
31.65
32.07
32.73
32.34
32.91
33.15
33.47
33.21
35.07
35.87
37.75
37.23
38.22
40.95
39.72
40.51

39.83

Copyright 2024

389
381
378
374
380
365
343
356
338
330
321
329
279

224
233
215
175
192
181
190

m I I I T I I T I I I I T

T

I m I I

29/11/15
19/04/15
07/02/15
04/05/14
07/01/14
29/12/13
14/09/13
30/06/13
30/06/13
12/01/13
06/10/12
15/09/12
24/06/12
07/01/12
25/06/11
25/06/11
02/04/11
05/12/10
02/10/10
27/06/10
27/06/10

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
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Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
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City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
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Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation
Icebreaker 2012
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City of Canterbury Open Meet

Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta 2010 Champs
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