Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.40	389	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
31.62	381	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
31.65	380	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
31.69	378	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
31.81	374	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
32.07	365	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
32.34	356	F	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
32.58	348	Н	04/06/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life	4
32.73	343	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
32.91	338	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
33.15	330	Н	12/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
33.21	329	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
33.47	321	Н	06/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
35.07	279	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
35.87	261	Н	07/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
37.23	233	Н	25/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
37.75	224	F	25/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
38.22	215		02/04/11	City of Canterbury Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
39.72	192	Н	02/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
39.83	190	Н	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
40.51	181	F	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
40.95	175	н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	32.58 pyright 202	348 24	Н	04/06/23	Dover Lifeguard Club Club Championships 2023	Dover	Dover Life Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.40	389	Н	29/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
31.62	381	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
31.69	378	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
31.81	374	Н	04/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
31.65	380	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
32.07	365	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
32.73	343	Н	14/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
32.34	356	F	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
32.91	338	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
33.15	330	Н	12/01/13	Dover LG & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
33.47	321	Н	06/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
33.21	329	Н	15/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
35.07	279	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
35.87	261	Н	07/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
37.75	224	F	25/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
37.23	233	Н	25/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
38.22	215		02/04/11	City of Canterbury Open Meet	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
40.95	175	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
39.72	192	Н	02/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
40.51	181	F	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
39.83	190	Н	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4